Sight Glass for
Burner Inspection
Tube Hangers
Interlocking Swaged
Radiant Tubes
Reliable Hot
Surface Ignition
Black Enameled Steel Burner

KIT CONTENTS
• All hangers & couplers.
• Reflector end caps.
• Turbulator baffles.
* 	 Specify natural (N) or propane (LP) gas.
** Factory recommended mounting heights are provided as a guideline.  Actual
conditions may dictate variations from the above data.
^  Stainless steel tube upgrades available.
Model # Gas*
BTU/H
high Fire
BTU/H
low Fire Length Weight
Mounting
Heights**
HL3-20-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 9’ to 14’
HL3-20-75^ N or LP 75,000 50,000 21’-9” 120 lbs. 10’ to 15’
HL3-30-65 N or LP 65,000 50,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 10’ to 15’
HL3-30-75^ N or LP 75,000 50,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 11’ to 18’
HL3-30-100^ N or LP 100,000 65,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 12’ to 20’
HL3-30-125^ N or LP 120,000 95,000 31’-5” 160 lbs. 13’ to 23’
HL3-40-65 N or LP 65,,000 50,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
HL3-40-75^ N or LP 75,000 50,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 11’ to 18’
HL3-40-100^ N or LP 100,000 65,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 12’ to 20’
HL3-40-125^ N or LP 125,000 95,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 13’ to 23’
HL3-40-150^ N or LP 150,000 100,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 14’ to 25’
HL3-40-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 41’-1” 190 lbs. 15’ to 27’
HL3-50-125^ N or LP 125,000 95,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
HL3-50-150^ N or LP 150,000 100,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 15’ to 27’
HL3-50-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 16’ to 30’
HL3-50-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 50’-9” 235 lbs. 17’ to 35’
HL3-60-150^ N or LP 150,000 100,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 16’ to 30’
HL3-60-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 16’ to 30’
HL3-60-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 60’-5” 265 lbs. 17’ to 35’
HL3-70-175 N or LP 175,000 125,000 70’-1” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
HL3-70-200 N or LP 200,000 145,000 70’-1” 300 lbs. 19’ to 42’
HL3 CLEARANCES TO COMBUSTIBLES (IN.)
MODEL NO.
SIDE
TOP BELOWFRONT BEHIND